Chesnee Home Games:

Post 48 Chesnee Eagles Junior League Baseball

May 28" (Tuesday):

May 29" (Wednesday):

May 31* (Friday):

June 4" (Tuesday):
June 6" (Thursday):
June 10" (Monday):
June 11" (Tuesday):

June 12" (Wednesday):

June 17* (Friday):

June 19" (Wednesday):

June 21* (Friday):
Jjune 24" (Monday):
June 25" (Tuesday):

June 26" (Wednesday):

June 28" (Friday):
July 8™
July 20-24;

Buffalo @ Chesnee
Chesnee @ Gaffney
Chesnee @ Greer
Chesnee @ Inman
Gaffney @ Chesnee
Spartanburg @ Chesnee
Chesnee @ Buffalo
Chesnee @ Spartanburg
Chesnee @ Greer
Inman @ Chesnee
Gaffney @ Chesnee
Spartanburg @ Chesnee
Greer @ Chesnee
Chesnee @ Buffalo
Inman @ Chesnee

Begin Playoffs (location/time TBA)

State Tournament

Chesnee Hiph School Dean lones Baseball Stadlum. Post 48 members will be

admitted free upon presentation of 3 2019 Past 48 membership eard.
Spartanburg: Duncan Park Stadium

Inman:
Gaffnay:
Bulfale:
Greer:

Jim Everhart Field

lerry "Jug’ Wallace Field
Timken Sports Complex
Stevens Field

All games begin at 7PM unless noted otherwise
Schedule subject to change and inclement weather makeups TBA




